PPC3-G-6.5-359
Low Powered 6.5-inch AM TFT
Panel with Touchscreen
The Panel PC supports Linux and Windows XP, plus real-time
kernels compatible with the x86 architecture.
Functional Capability
Flat Panel Display - A high-luminance, wide-viewing
angle, 6.5-inch diagonal color TFT with LED backlight is

minimal space requirements.
 PPC3-G-6.5-359:  6.5-inch AM TFT Panel with Touchscreen
Ordering Information
Visit www.WinSystems.com for complete ordering details.
PPC3-G-6.5L-359-1  6.5-inch touch Panel PC with AMD LX800
 SBC and PC/104-Plus expansion
PPC3-G-6.5L-359-0 6.5-inch Panel PC with AMD LX800 SBC
 and PC/104-Plus expansion
Quickstart Operating System Options
OS-L40-359-CD2-P365 Linux, Ubuntu 10.04-LTS QuickStart
 Image on 2G CompactFlash
OS-X40-CXD2G-359 Windows XP Embedded 2009 Quick
 Start Image on 2G CompactFlash
Cables
CBL-234-G-1-1.375 VGA converter interface
CBL-251-G-1-1.5 Multi-I/O interface cable
CBL-270-G-1-1.5 Stereo audio cable
CBL-352-G-1-1.5 Dual IDE, digital I/O interface
Power Supply
PS-80W-2-PPC3 80 Watt switching power supply
CompactFlash (details www.industrialcompactfl ash.com)
CF-DC-A-xxG-I 1 - 16GB High Speed CF cards